


GEOMETRY C (2024)

CATEGORY

DIMENSIONS

ENGINE

Wheelbase

Length x Width x Height

Horsepower

Torque

Driving Range

Battery Capacity

4,432 x 1,833 x 1,560 mm

2,700 mm

201 hp

310Nm

350

53kwh

460

70kwh

EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

TECHNOLOGY & SAFETY FEATURES

Wheels

Headlamp

Auto On-off Headlamps

Daytime Driving Light (Led)

Double Color Body

Rear View Mirror - Lens Electronic Control

Rear View Mirror - Electronic Folding

Roof Rail

Panoramic Sunroof

Multifunction Steering Wheel

Auto Ac

Front Seat Ventilation (Seat Cushion)

Adjustable Colour Ambient Light

Speakers - Bose (8 Speakers + Subwoofer)

Instrument Display/dashboard 

Infotainment Display

Driver's Electric Seat Adjustment

Driver Seat With Memory Function

Smart Key

Passive Entry

Passive Start

Camera

Bsd (Blind Spot Detection)

Parking Sensors

Cruise Control System

EPB (Electric Parking Brake) + Auto Hold

ABS (Anti Lock Braking System ) & Ebd ( Electronic Brake Force Distribution)

ESC (Electronic Stability Control)

TCS (Traction Control System)

HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist System)

HDC (Hill Descent Control)

IHBC (Intelligent High Beam Control)

Front Airbags

Side Curtain Airbags

Front Side Airbag

TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System

LSS (Lane Support System) = Lka (Lane Keeping Assistant) + Ldw (Lane Departure Warning)

HUD (Head-up Display)

AEB (Autonomous Emergency  Breaking) + Fcw (Forward Collision Warning)

TJA (Traffic Jam Assistant) + Icc (Intelligent Cruise Control)

SLIF (Speed Limit Information Function)

RCW (Rear Collision Warning)

LCA (Lane Change Assistance)

400GS

17

LED

5 Inch

12.3

550GF

18

LED

5 Inch

12.3

6 way

Seat Trim Leather

Rear

Rear

360°

ACC

Rear + Front

Leather


