



GEOMETRY C

GEOMETRY C (2024)

DIMENSIONS			
Length x Width x Height	4,432 x 1,833 x 1,560 mm		
Wheelbase	2,700 mm		
ENGINE			
Horsepower	201 hp		
Torque	310Nm		
Driving Range	350 460		
Rattery Canacity	53kwh 70kwh		



400GS	550GF
17	18
	LED
	~
	<u> </u>
	· ·
	<u> </u>
Leather	Leather
~	~
<u> </u>	
×	· ·
×	· ·
	· ·
	5 Inch
	12.3
	6 way
	V
~	~
✓	✓
✓	✓
Rear	360°
×	~
Rear	Rear + Front
✓	✓ ACC
~	~
✓	~
~	✓
~	~
~	~
~	*
×	~
~	~
×	~
×	~
~	~
×	~
×	~
	LED